
15.08.2010
Dextro Energy Triathlon ITU World Championship KitzbühelPolizei Europameisterschaft

printed 15.08.2010 16:00:20Männer Teams

inoffiziell/ unofficial

1 Ukraine   7:30:29

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

0:57:18 (2.)Sapunov, Danylo UKR162 1:51:210:18:50 (7.) 0:34:29 (2.)1

0:57:21 (3.)Gluchenko, Andrii UKR160 1:52:050:18:47 (2.) 0:35:13 (6.)2

0:58:14 (5.)Pevtcov, Rostyslav UKR164 1:52:420:18:49 (4.) 0:34:50 (3.)3

0:59:03 (6.)Koroli, Roman UKR163 1:54:210:18:45 (1.) 0:35:44 (8.)6

1:00:14 (18.)Tcvetkov, Sviatoslav UKR165 1:55:050:19:53 (10.) 0:34:07 (1.)7

1:05:06 (50.)Vitolin, Anton UKR161 1:59:350:18:48 (3.) 0:34:56 (4.)15

2 France   7:47:15

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

0:57:23 (4.)Bignet, Sebastien FRA124 1:54:020:18:50 (5.) 0:37:02 (16.)5

1:00:12 (17.)Vieville, Francky FRA128 1:57:100:20:02 (13.) 0:36:05 (10.)8

0:59:41 (8.)Fanovard, Xavier FRA126 1:57:370:20:38 (20.) 0:36:31 (12.)9

1:00:45 (25.)Le Hir, Nicolas FRA127 1:58:260:19:31 (8.) 0:37:27 (19.)11

1:00:19 (19.)Berlier, Sebastien FRA123 2:01:110:20:05 (14.) 0:39:58 (28.)21

1:00:37 (23.)Dekanel, Rod FRA125 2:05:290:19:38 (9.) 0:44:13 (51.)31

3 Germany   7:54:40

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

0:57:13 (1.)Bachor, Konstantin DEU117 1:53:060:18:50 (6.) 0:36:18 (11.)4

1:02:26 (40.)Lange, Moritz DEU118 1:59:410:20:50 (21.) 0:35:39 (7.)17

0:59:51 (10.)Storath, Lukas DEU121 2:00:530:22:10 (33.) 0:38:03 (21.)19

1:02:08 (38.)Wiebe, Nicholas DEU122 2:01:000:21:58 (28.) 0:35:59 (9.)20

1:01:16 (29.)Kreisel, Götz DEU171 2:03:280:22:14 (34.) 0:38:55 (25.)26

1:00:02 (12.)Müller, Johannes DEU119 2:06:010:21:42 (26.) 0:43:30 (49.)32

4 Spain   8:01:12

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

0:59:48 (9.)Lumbreras Arias, Pedro ESP155 1:58:500:20:36 (17.) 0:37:43 (20.)13

0:59:41 (7.)Sanchez Rosado, Luis Miguel ESP170 1:59:410:20:37 (19.) 0:38:33 (23.)16

1:02:27 (41.)Cazeres Lopez, Ivan ESP152 2:01:150:21:28 (23.) 0:36:32 (13.)22

1:00:11 (16.)Castro Neida, Pavel ESP151 2:01:260:20:01 (11.) 0:40:29 (32.)23

1:01:52 (32.)Gomez Valinas, Augustin ESP154 2:01:370:22:00 (29.) 0:36:50 (15.)24

5 United Kingdom   8:16:49

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:02:09 (39.)Hatcher, Julian GBR130 1:59:320:21:34 (24.) 0:35:04 (5.)14

1:00:11 (15.)Webster, Karl GBR134 2:05:160:23:15 (39.) 0:40:38 (33.)29

1:04:22 (48.)Rowlands, Kieran GBR133 2:05:200:21:41 (25.) 0:38:30 (22.)30

1:01:41 (31.)Higson, Matt GBR131 2:06:410:25:43 (53.) 0:38:34 (24.)35

Rees, Matt GBR132 2:10:070:20:11 (16.)41

1:06:54 (55.)Castledine, Gareth GBR129 2:16:340:27:35 (55.) 0:41:10 (34.)53

6 Czech Republic   8:17:21

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

0:59:52 (11.)Wainer, Jan CZE159 1:58:430:20:37 (18.) 0:37:26 (18.)12

1:00:20 (21.)Kukacka, Martin CZE157 2:04:590:23:17 (40.) 0:40:17 (29.)27

1:02:03 (36.)Minarik, Petr CZE158 2:05:110:25:16 (49.) 0:37:05 (17.)28
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No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:03:58 (46.)Kozel, Tomas CZE156 2:08:280:23:10 (38.) 0:40:22 (31.)38

7 Austria   8:24:41

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:00:20 (20.)Moucka, Martin AUT106 2:03:020:22:03 (30.) 0:39:50 (27.)25

1:00:40 (24.)Luftensteiner, Freddy AUT104 2:06:060:23:06 (36.) 0:41:29 (35.)33

1:02:05 (37.)Labmayer, Peter AUT103 2:07:360:21:45 (27.) 0:42:57 (45.)36

1:01:14 (27.)Lugstein, Franz AUT105 2:07:570:24:02 (43.) 0:41:51 (38.)37

8 Belgium   8:29:20

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:00:08 (13.)Janssens, Geert BEL109 1:57:380:20:02 (12.) 0:36:37 (14.)10

1:03:50 (45.)Bolland, Martin BEL108 2:09:440:23:07 (37.) 0:41:53 (39.)39

1:02:30 (42.)Leclercq, Pierre BEL110 2:10:430:24:39 (45.) 0:42:32 (42.)42

1:01:56 (34.)Lemey, Henk BEL111 2:11:150:25:06 (48.) 0:43:13 (46.)44

1:01:52 (33.)Struyf, Kevin BEL112 2:12:340:24:51 (46.) 0:44:38 (52.)46

1:05:18 (52.)Beersmans, Dirk BEL107 2:13:240:22:54 (35.) 0:43:57 (50.)48

9 Hungary  10:00:57

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:07:20 (56.)Odor, Attila HUN169 2:23:000:24:35 (44.) 0:49:41 (58.)56

1:10:49 (58.)Kovacs, Laszlo HUN168 2:29:170:31:52 (63.) 0:44:56 (53.)58

1:12:23 (59.)Imre, Zsolt HUN167 2:31:340:28:25 (58.) 0:49:14 (56.)59

1:16:33 (60.)Imre, Szabolcs HUN166 2:37:060:29:10 (62.) 0:49:55 (59.)60
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1 Ukraine   8:34:16

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:05:17 (1.)Sapunova, Yuliya UKR44 2:04:270:21:00 (4.) 0:37:15 (1.)1

1:05:57 (4.)Rygih, Inna UKR40 2:07:110:20:26 (1.) 0:39:55 (3.)3

1:05:41 (3.)Kachan, Viktoriia UKR43 2:08:140:20:50 (3.) 0:40:57 (4.)4

1:08:44 (20.)Grychyna, Oleksandra UKR42 2:14:240:21:03 (5.) 0:43:41 (7.)6

2 Germany   8:50:37

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:05:22 (2.)Pilz, Christiane DEU13 2:05:510:21:03 (6.) 0:38:41 (2.)2

1:09:01 (22.)Leitzmann, Sina DEU12 2:12:550:20:29 (2.) 0:42:14 (6.)5

1:07:01 (8.)Pohlmann, Ruth DEU14 2:15:450:22:48 (12.) 0:45:03 (10.)7

1:07:51 (13.)Hübner, Julia DEU11 2:16:060:21:57 (8.) 0:45:22 (11.)8

1:09:17 (25.)Apel, Andrea DEU10 2:21:390:24:51 (20.) 0:46:32 (16.)17

3 United Kingdom   9:26:47

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:09:42 (28.)Green, Carrine GBR22 2:20:080:22:51 (13.) 0:46:31 (15.)14

1:06:05 (5.)Cameron, Libby GBR21 2:21:110:27:47 (24.) 0:46:14 (14.)16

1:06:57 (7.)McBride, Wendy GBR24 2:22:200:26:47 (22.) 0:47:16 (21.)18

1:07:14 (9.)Robertson, Kirsti GBR26 2:23:080:22:36 (10.) 0:52:18 (30.)19

1:10:00 (29.)Howard, Christine GBR23 2:24:160:31:26 (38.) 0:40:57 (5.)21

4 France   9:31:33

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:06:55 (6.)Chavardes, Peggy FRA16 2:17:170:22:47 (11.) 0:46:36 (17.)9

1:07:48 (12.)Vallat, Laure FRA20 2:17:250:21:57 (7.) 0:46:52 (18.)10

1:09:21 (27.)Depoorter, Dominique FRA18 2:26:450:23:20 (14.) 0:53:10 (31.)23

1:09:20 (26.)Chiri, Anne Caroline FRA17 2:30:060:31:20 (35.) 0:48:19 (22.)27

1:11:48 (32.)Tesson, Corinne FRA19 2:31:430:28:56 (28.) 0:50:01 (24.)28

5 Switzerland   9:43:01

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:07:33 (11.)Chable, Sophie CHE31 2:17:350:21:58 (9.) 0:46:54 (19.)11

1:07:54 (14.)Scheck, Nadine CHE33 2:23:420:24:38 (18.) 0:50:07 (25.)20

1:08:48 (21.)Schneider, Natalie CHE34 2:28:380:24:37 (17.) 0:53:40 (32.)26

1:10:23 (30.)Zysset, Esther CHE35 2:33:060:30:02 (33.) 0:51:23 (29.)29

1:21:12 (37.)Marti, Celine CHE32 2:59:380:37:46 (40.) 0:59:21 (35.)35

6 Belgium  10:14:02

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:07:58 (15.)De Vreese, Elke BEL6 2:25:150:29:01 (31.) 0:46:55 (20.)22

1:09:04 (23.)Depoortere, Mieke BEL7 2:27:500:31:24 (37.) 0:46:12 (13.)24

1:08:06 (17.)Werbrouck, Liesbeth BEL9 2:34:250:28:58 (29.) 0:56:05 (34.)31

1:19:09 (36.)Rogge, Silke BEL8 2:46:320:35:56 (39.) 0:50:00 (23.)34

7 Ireland  11:15:56
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No NatName TotalPosition SWIM (Pl-Swim) T1 BIKE (Pl-Bike) T2 RUN (Pl-Run)

1:08:32 (19.)McCrystal, Eve IRL30 2:28:330:28:24 (26.) 0:50:07 (25.)25

1:15:28 (34.)Fitzpatrick, Patricia IRL28 2:36:570:28:58 (30.) 0:51:20 (28.)32

1:22:42 (38.)O'donogine, Gail IRL47 3:05:130:30:38 (34.) 1:10:18 (37.)36

1:25:10 (39.)Griffin, Sheila IRL48 3:05:130:28:52 (27.) 1:09:09 (36.)37
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Männer/ Men

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN Diff.Block

0:57:18 (2.)Sapunov, Danylo UKR162 01:51:210:18:50 (7.) 0:34:29 (2.)1 1

0:57:21 (3.)Gluchenko, Andrii UKR160 01:52:050:18:47 (2.) 0:35:13 (6.) +00:00:442 1

0:58:14 (5.)Pevtcov, Rostyslav UKR164 01:52:420:18:49 (4.) 0:34:50 (3.) +00:01:213 1

0:57:13 (1.)Bachor, Konstantin DEU117 01:53:060:18:50 (6.) 0:36:18 (11.) +00:01:454 1

0:57:23 (4.)Bignet, Sebastien FRA124 01:54:020:18:50 (5.) 0:37:02 (16.) +00:02:415 1

0:59:03 (6.)Koroli, Roman UKR163 01:54:210:18:45 (1.) 0:35:44 (8.) +00:03:006 1

1:00:14 (18.)Tcvetkov, Sviatoslav UKR165 01:55:050:19:53 (10.) 0:34:07 (1.) +00:03:447 1

1:00:12 (17.)Vieville, Francky FRA128 01:57:100:20:02 (13.) 0:36:05 (10.) +00:05:498 1

0:59:41 (8.)Fanovard, Xavier FRA126 01:57:370:20:38 (20.) 0:36:31 (12.) +00:06:169 1

1:00:08 (13.)Janssens, Geert BEL109 01:57:380:20:02 (12.) 0:36:37 (14.) +00:06:1710 1

1:00:45 (25.)Le Hir, Nicolas FRA127 01:58:260:19:31 (8.) 0:37:27 (19.) +00:07:0511 1

0:59:52 (11.)Wainer, Jan CZE159 01:58:430:20:37 (18.) 0:37:26 (18.) +00:07:2212 1

0:59:48 (9.)Lumbreras Arias, Pedro ESP155 01:58:500:20:36 (17.) 0:37:43 (20.) +00:07:2913 1

1:02:09 (39.)Hatcher, Julian GBR130 01:59:320:21:34 (24.) 0:35:04 (5.) +00:08:1114 1

1:05:06 (50.)Vitolin, Anton UKR161 01:59:350:18:48 (3.) 0:34:56 (4.) +00:08:1415 1

0:59:41 (7.)Sanchez Rosado, Luis M ESP170 01:59:410:20:37 (19.) 0:38:33 (23.) +00:08:2016 1

1:02:26 (40.)Lange, Moritz DEU118 01:59:410:20:50 (21.) 0:35:39 (7.) +00:08:2017 1

1:00:11 (14.)Majdic, Jure SVN149 02:00:250:20:07 (15.) 0:39:13 (26.) +00:09:0418 1

0:59:51 (10.)Storath, Lukas DEU121 02:00:530:22:10 (33.) 0:38:03 (21.) +00:09:3219 1

1:02:08 (38.)Wiebe, Nicholas DEU122 02:01:000:21:58 (28.) 0:35:59 (9.) +00:09:3920 1

1:00:19 (19.)Berlier, Sebastien FRA123 02:01:110:20:05 (14.) 0:39:58 (28.) +00:09:5021 1

1:02:27 (41.)Cazeres Lopez, Ivan ESP152 02:01:150:21:28 (23.) 0:36:32 (13.) +00:09:5422 1

1:00:11 (16.)Castro Neida, Pavel ESP151 02:01:260:20:01 (11.) 0:40:29 (32.) +00:10:0523 1

1:01:52 (32.)Gomez Valinas, August ESP154 02:01:370:22:00 (29.) 0:36:50 (15.) +00:10:1624 1

1:00:20 (20.)Moucka, Martin AUT106 02:03:020:22:03 (30.) 0:39:50 (27.) +00:11:4125 1

1:01:16 (29.)Kreisel, Götz DEU171 02:03:280:22:14 (34.) 0:38:55 (25.) +00:12:0726 1

1:00:20 (21.)Kukacka, Martin CZE157 02:04:590:23:17 (40.) 0:40:17 (29.) +00:13:3827 1

1:02:03 (36.)Minarik, Petr CZE158 02:05:110:25:16 (49.) 0:37:05 (17.) +00:13:5028 1

1:00:11 (15.)Webster, Karl GBR134 02:05:160:23:15 (39.) 0:40:38 (33.) +00:13:5529 1

1:04:22 (48.)Rowlands, Kieran GBR133 02:05:200:21:41 (25.) 0:38:30 (22.) +00:13:5930 1

1:00:37 (23.)Dekanel, Rod FRA125 02:05:290:19:38 (9.) 0:44:13 (51.) +00:14:0831 1

1:00:02 (12.)Müller, Johannes DEU119 02:06:010:21:42 (26.) 0:43:30 (49.) +00:14:4032 1

1:00:40 (24.)Luftensteiner, Freddy AUT104 02:06:060:23:06 (36.) 0:41:29 (35.) +00:14:4533 1

1:00:27 (22.)Straszek, Carsten David DNK116 02:06:300:23:29 (42.) 0:41:56 (40.) +00:15:0934 1

1:01:41 (31.)Higson, Matt GBR131 02:06:410:25:43 (53.) 0:38:34 (24.) +00:15:2035 1

1:02:05 (37.)Labmayer, Peter AUT103 02:07:360:21:45 (27.) 0:42:57 (45.) +00:16:1536 1

1:01:14 (27.)Lugstein, Franz AUT105 02:07:570:24:02 (43.) 0:41:51 (38.) +00:16:3637 1

1:03:58 (46.)Kozel, Tomas CZE156 02:08:280:23:10 (38.) 0:40:22 (31.) +00:17:0738 1

1:03:50 (45.)Bolland, Martin BEL108 02:09:440:23:07 (37.) 0:41:53 (39.) +00:18:2339 1

1:01:22 (30.)Macken, Micheal IRL137 02:09:500:25:49 (54.) 0:41:37 (36.) +00:18:2940 1

Rees, Matt GBR132 02:10:070:20:11 (16.) +00:18:4641 1

1:02:30 (42.)Leclercq, Pierre BEL110 02:10:430:24:39 (45.) 0:42:32 (42.) +00:19:2242 1

1:01:15 (28.)Kristensen, Allan Fonss DNK113 02:11:090:25:42 (52.) 0:42:41 (43.) +00:19:4843 1

1:01:56 (34.)Lemey, Henk BEL111 02:11:150:25:06 (48.) 0:43:13 (46.) +00:19:5444 1

1:01:59 (35.)Schosler, Martin DNK115 02:11:150:25:30 (50.) 0:42:46 (44.) +00:19:5445 1

1:01:52 (33.)Struyf, Kevin BEL112 02:12:340:24:51 (46.) 0:44:38 (52.) +00:21:1346 1

1:04:35 (49.)Vrzdiak, Rastislav SVK147 02:13:070:24:54 (47.) 0:41:43 (37.) +00:21:4647 1

1:05:18 (52.)Beersmans, Dirk BEL107 02:13:240:22:54 (35.) 0:43:57 (50.) +00:22:0348 1

1:04:00 (47.)Von Gunten, Rene CHE145 02:14:100:25:40 (51.) 0:43:21 (48.) +00:22:4949 1

1:02:36 (43.)Holiga, Jan SVK146 02:15:350:28:14 (57.) 0:43:17 (47.) +00:24:1450 1

1:05:17 (51.)Fluher, Boris SVN148 02:15:390:29:08 (61.) 0:40:21 (30.) +00:24:1851 1

1:03:04 (44.)Goijert, Dick NLD139 02:15:560:28:26 (59.) 0:42:20 (41.) +00:24:3552 1

1:06:54 (55.)Castledine, Gareth GBR129 02:16:340:27:35 (55.) 0:41:10 (34.) +00:25:1353 1

1:08:48 (57.)Hughes, Darren IRL136 02:17:140:21:02 (22.) 0:46:34 (55.) +00:25:5354 1
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No NatName TotalPosition SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN Diff.Block

1:06:22 (54.)Fumeaux, Pascal CHE173 02:21:240:28:00 (56.) 0:45:59 (54.) +00:30:0355 1

1:07:20 (56.)Odor, Attila HUN169 02:23:000:24:35 (44.) 0:49:41 (58.) +00:31:3956 1

1:05:19 (53.)Brazil, Stephen IRL135 02:24:470:28:49 (60.) 0:49:29 (57.) +00:33:2657 1

1:10:49 (58.)Kovacs, Laszlo HUN168 02:29:170:31:52 (63.) 0:44:56 (53.) +00:37:5658 1

1:12:23 (59.)Imre, Zsolt HUN167 02:31:340:28:25 (58.) 0:49:14 (56.) +00:40:1359 1

1:16:33 (60.)Imre, Szabolcs HUN166 02:37:060:29:10 (62.) 0:49:55 (59.) +00:45:4560 1

1:01:04 (26.)Cattori, Jean-Marc CHE143 0:22:06 (31.)DNF 1

Goi, Daniel AUT102 0:22:08 (32.)DNF 1

Bachmann, Markus AUT172 0:23:24 (41.)DNF 1

Tierney, Paul IRL138DNS 1
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Frauen/ Women

No NatName TotalPosition SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN Diff.Block

1:05:17 (1.)Sapunova, Yuliya UKR44 02:04:270:21:00 (4.) 0:37:15 (1.)1 2

1:05:22 (2.)Pilz, Christiane DEU13 02:05:510:21:03 (6.) 0:38:41 (2.) +00:01:242 2

1:05:57 (4.)Rygih, Inna UKR40 02:07:110:20:26 (1.) 0:39:55 (3.) +00:02:443 2

1:05:41 (3.)Kachan, Viktoriia UKR43 02:08:140:20:50 (3.) 0:40:57 (4.) +00:03:474 2

1:09:01 (22.)Leitzmann, Sina DEU12 02:12:550:20:29 (2.) 0:42:14 (6.) +00:08:285 2

1:08:44 (20.)Grychyna, Oleksandra UKR42 02:14:240:21:03 (5.) 0:43:41 (7.) +00:09:576 2

1:07:01 (8.)Pohlmann, Ruth DEU14 02:15:450:22:48 (12.) 0:45:03 (10.) +00:11:187 2

1:07:51 (13.)Hübner, Julia DEU11 02:16:060:21:57 (8.) 0:45:22 (11.) +00:11:398 2

1:06:55 (6.)Chavardes, Peggy FRA16 02:17:170:22:47 (11.) 0:46:36 (17.) +00:12:509 2

1:07:48 (12.)Vallat, Laure FRA20 02:17:250:21:57 (7.) 0:46:52 (18.) +00:12:5810 2

1:07:33 (11.)Chable, Sophie CHE31 02:17:350:21:58 (9.) 0:46:54 (19.) +00:13:0811 2

1:08:00 (16.)Kempter, Sabine AUT4 02:17:460:24:34 (16.) 0:44:16 (8.) +00:13:1912 2

1:09:09 (24.)Hoogerbrugge, Mariann NLD45 02:19:320:24:48 (19.) 0:44:19 (9.) +00:15:0513 2

1:09:42 (28.)Green, Carrine GBR22 02:20:080:22:51 (13.) 0:46:31 (15.) +00:15:4114 2

1:07:24 (10.)Donner, Martina AUT2 02:20:570:26:36 (21.) 0:46:00 (12.) +00:16:3015 2

1:06:05 (5.)Cameron, Libby GBR21 02:21:110:27:47 (24.) 0:46:14 (14.) +00:16:4416 2

1:09:17 (25.)Apel, Andrea DEU10 02:21:390:24:51 (20.) 0:46:32 (16.) +00:17:1217 2

1:06:57 (7.)McBride, Wendy GBR24 02:22:200:26:47 (22.) 0:47:16 (21.) +00:17:5318 2

1:07:14 (9.)Robertson, Kirsti GBR26 02:23:080:22:36 (10.) 0:52:18 (30.) +00:18:4119 2

1:07:54 (14.)Scheck, Nadine CHE33 02:23:420:24:38 (18.) 0:50:07 (25.) +00:19:1520 2

1:10:00 (29.)Howard, Christine GBR23 02:24:160:31:26 (38.) 0:40:57 (5.) +00:19:4921 2

1:07:58 (15.)De Vreese, Elke BEL6 02:25:150:29:01 (31.) 0:46:55 (20.) +00:20:4822 2

1:09:21 (27.)Depoorter, Dominique FRA18 02:26:450:23:20 (14.) 0:53:10 (31.) +00:22:1823 2

1:09:04 (23.)Depoortere, Mieke BEL7 02:27:500:31:24 (37.) 0:46:12 (13.) +00:23:2324 2

1:08:32 (19.)McCrystal, Eve IRL30 02:28:330:28:24 (26.) 0:50:07 (25.) +00:24:0625 2

1:08:48 (21.)Schneider, Natalie CHE34 02:28:380:24:37 (17.) 0:53:40 (32.) +00:24:1126 2

1:09:20 (26.)Chiri, Anne Caroline FRA17 02:30:060:31:20 (35.) 0:48:19 (22.) +00:25:3927 2

1:11:48 (32.)Tesson, Corinne FRA19 02:31:430:28:56 (28.) 0:50:01 (24.) +00:27:1628 2

1:10:23 (30.)Zysset, Esther CHE35 02:33:060:30:02 (33.) 0:51:23 (29.) +00:28:3929 2

1:10:37 (31.)Kovarova, Marcela SVK36 02:34:150:31:21 (36.) 0:50:50 (27.) +00:29:4830 2

1:08:06 (17.)Werbrouck, Liesbeth BEL9 02:34:250:28:58 (29.) 0:56:05 (34.) +00:29:5831 2

1:15:28 (34.)Fitzpatrick, Patricia IRL28 02:36:570:28:58 (30.) 0:51:20 (28.) +00:32:3032 2

1:12:54 (33.)Bruckner, Kathrin AUT1 02:37:100:27:26 (23.) 0:55:43 (33.) +00:32:4333 2

1:19:09 (36.)Rogge, Silke BEL8 02:46:320:35:56 (39.) 0:50:00 (23.) +00:42:0534 2

1:21:12 (37.)Marti, Celine CHE32 02:59:380:37:46 (40.) 0:59:21 (35.) +00:55:1135 2

1:22:42 (38.)O'donogine, Gail IRL47 03:05:130:30:38 (34.) 1:10:18 (37.) +01:00:4636 2

1:25:10 (39.)Griffin, Sheila IRL48 03:05:130:28:52 (27.) 1:09:09 (36.) +01:00:4637 2

1:08:11 (18.)Zaborowski, Sarah DEU15 0:24:33 (15.)DNF 2

1:15:55 (35.)Hinterreiter, Marina AUT3 0:27:50 (25.)DNF 2

Knogler, Elisabeth AUT5 0:29:06 (32.)DNF 2

1:15:03Levkovska, Kseniia UKR41 02:10:310:20:26 0:34:06DQ 2

missing 1 run lapReason:

1:09:15Poulsen, Louise Fruelun DNK46 02:23:320:24:42 0:48:31DQ 2

missing 1 bike lapReason:
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